
Blanchester Wildcats Updated: 5/31/23
TEAM: HS/MS Cross Country HS Max Contests: 16

SEASON: 2023 MS Max Contests: 12+1

Scrimmages: 0

DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION GAME TIME BUS

Wed Aug 23 Felicity-Franklin Early Bird Run Felicity 4:30 PM 2:45 PM

Sat Aug 26 Ripley Ripley TBA TBA

Tues Sept 5 Jim Neu Invitational Western Brown 5:00 PM 3:00 PM

Sat Sept 9 Vern Hawkins Invitational Georgetown 9:00 AM 7:00 AM

Sat Sept 16 Bethel-Tate Invitational Bethel-Tate 9:00 AM 7:00 AM

Tues Sept 19 Fairfield Invitational Leesburg FF 5:00 PM 3:15 PM

Sat Sept 23 Williamsburg Invitational Williamsburg 9:00 AM 7:00 AM

Mon Sept 25 Goshen Invitational Goshen 4:30 PM 3:00 PM

Sat Sept 30 Lynchburg Lynchburg 4:30 PM 3:00 PM

Thur Oct 5 Blanchester Invitational Blanchester 4:30 PM -

Sat Oct 7 West Union Invitational West Union 9:00 AM 7:00 AM

Sat Oct 14 SBAAC Championship Wilmington College TBA TBA


